
LNAME FNAME TITLE EMAIL OFFICE PHONE OFFICE
Dwyer  James E. Social Work Supervisor James.Dwyer@ct.gov (203) 551-2752 Bridgeport
Morris-Ferguson Effie Program Manager E.Morris-Ferguson@ct.gov (860) 424-5407 Central Office/Covering Danbury
Long Dorian Director dorian.long@ct.gov (860) 424-5964 Central Office
Portilla Angie Social Work Supervisor angie.portilla@ct.gov (860) 424-5876 Central Office
Hill Karmon Social Work Supervisor Karmon.Hill@ct.gov (860) 723-1394 Hartford
MacGillis Cristina Social Work Supervisor Cristina.MacGillis@ct.gov (860) 723-1016 Hartford
Quarti Susan Social Work Supervisor Susan.Quarti@ct.gov (860) 647-5906 Manchester
Turner  Myrtle Social Work Supervisor Myrtle.Turner@ct.gov (860) 704-3047 Middletown
Scott Lisa C. Social Work Supervisor LISA.C.SCOTT@CT.GOV (860) 612-3492 New Britain
Erazo-Martinez Ruth Social Work Supervisor Ruth.Erazo@ct.gov (203) 974-8217 New Haven
Turay Augustine Social Work Supervisor Augustine.Turay@ct.gov (860) 823-3363 Norwich
Khammouch Tania Social Work Supervisor Tania.Khammouch@ct.gov (203) 251-9418 Stamford
Sturdivant LaTanya Social Work Supervisor Latanya.Sturdivant@ct.gov (203) 597-4070 Waterbury
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